
TASK FORCE ON AIR TRAFFIC SERVICES INTER-FACILITY DATA 

COMMUNICATION 

(AIDC) IMPLEMENTATION 

 

1. Background 

 

During the first ANI/WG meeting, an AIDC Implementation Task Force was formed in 

order to streamline related air navigation implementation activities. This Task Force shall 

complete AIDC implementation in accordance with the Regional AIDC Implementation 

Plan as well as update and report progress to the ANI/WG based on the action plan for 

these tasks. 

 

2. Responsibilities 

 

The Task Force is responsible for: 

a) Work Programme Management 

b) Analyzing and coordinating mitigation/solution actions for duplicate/missing FPLs 

c) Coordinating, implementation, and trials for AIDC implementation (Regional 

Plan). 

 

3. Working Methods 

 

The Task Force will: 

a) Present its work programme containing activities in terms of objectives, 

responsibilities, deliverables and timelines. 

b) Avoid duplicating work within the ANI/WG and maintain close coordination 

among the existing entities to optimize use of available resources and experience. 

c) Designate, as necessary, Ad hoc Groups to work on specific topics and activities 

and organize clearly defined tasks and activities 

d) Coordinate tasks to maximize efficiency and reduce costs via electronic means 

including emails, telephone and teleconference calls, and convene meetings as 

necessary. 

e) Report on and coordinate the progress of assigned tasks to the ANI/WG. 

 



 Membership 

 Member Name State/Territory/Organization Email 

Troy Wilton Canada wiltont@navcanada.ca 

Jenny Lee COCESNA jenny.lee@cocesna.org 

Luis Manuel Coello COCESNA luis.coello@cocesna.org 

Fernando Naranjo Elizondo Costa Rica fer_nar_eli@hotmail.com 

Warren Quiróz Costa Rica navegacionaerea.cns@dgac.go.cr 

Carmen De Armas Cuba carmen.dearmas@iacc.avianet.cu 

Jorge Centella Cuba jorge.centella@iacc.avianet.cu 

Manuel Castillo Cuba manuel.castillo@iacc.avianet.cu 

Fernando Cassó Rodríguez Dominican Republic fernando.casso@idac.gov.do 

Julio César Mejía Dominican Republic jmejia@idac.gov.do 

Abang Floyd IATA abangf@iata.org 

Oscar Vargas Antonio Mexico ovargasa@sct.gob.mx 

Miguel Angel Reyes Rodríguez Mexico mrking61@gmail.com 

Daniel Conrado Castañeda Mexico dcastane@sct.gob.mx 

Alexis Brathwaite Trinidad and Tobago abrathwaite@caa.gov.tt 

Kent Ramnarace-Singh Trinidad and Tobago krsingh@caa.gov.tt 

Randy Gomez Trinidad and Tobago rgomez@caa.gov.tt 

Ricky Bissessar Trinidad and Tobago rbissessar@caa.gov.tt 

Vidianand Maraj Trinidad and Tobago vmaraj@caa.gov.tt 

Dan Eaves United States dan.eaves@faa.gov 
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